

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

PAGE: 1 OF

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS	4				4			SEA	WAIL	المرا ال
SHIPPER/EXPORTER					10000	OKING NO.		SEA WAYBIL		2000
GERSTLER MICHAL						FAA0369690(PORT REFERENCES(for the				369690
HARAV OYERBACH 6 PETAH TIKVA						ON NEI ENEMOLOGIST	no more italia a	our outlier o reservois	uny, dec des	W. (1).)
FEIAH IINVA										
						No.				
CONSIGNEE		ME	7377			RWARDING AGENT-REFE	RENCES		AL DE	2723.19
GERSTLER MICHAL					FIV	ic No.				
800 2ND AVE	7				- 1					
NEW YORK, NY 1001								1 10 10 11		114
					nun	CEIVED by the Carrier in a nber or quantity of Containe e carried subject to all the te	rs or other packa	ges or units indicated i	n the box entit	ed "Carrier's Rec
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsit	bility shall be attached to	the Carrier o	r its Agents for	failure to notify)	Por her	t of Discharge or Place of eunder constitutes acceptan	Delivery, as app ice by the Merch	licable. Delivery of the ant (as defined hereinaft	e Goods to the er) (i) of all the	e Carrier for Car terms and cond
STRAND FREIGHT SY					whe	ether printed, stamped or oth the terms and conditions of	nerwise incorporate of the Carrier's a	ated on this side and on oplicable tariff(s) as if the	the reverse si	de of this Bill of I med by the Merc
5 WEST SHELTON TE					and	(ii) that any prior represents erseded by this Bill of Lading endorsed must be surrend	ations and/or agr g. If this is a neg	eements for or in conne otiable (To Order/of) Bill	of Lading, one	lage of the Good ong hal Bill of La
HILLSIDE, NJ 0720	5				exc	endorsed must be surrend hange for the Goods or a D is is a non-negotiable (straig	elivery Order or	he pin codes for any ap	plicable Elect	oruc Release Sy
TEL:908 258 7983					the	Goods or issue a Delivery ment of outstanding Freight	Order or the pin	codes for any applicat	le Electronic i	Remise System
			لمحاليات		or ii	n the case of a Sea Waybill, rier, or in accordance with th	on production of ne national law at	such reasonable proof the Port of Discharge of	of identify as r or Place of Del	nay be required b very as applicable
PRE-CARRIAGE BY		PLACE OF ASHDC			all	TNESS WHEREOF the Car of this tenor and date, and ling shall be void,	rier or their Ager whenever one o	t has signed the number riginal Bill of Lading ha	er of Bills of La s been surren	ding stated at the decad all other B
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG		PORT OF L				ING Shall be void. NAL DESTINATION(for the N	Merchant's refere	ence only)		10000
YM EXPRESS 055W		HAIFA								
PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF	DELIVERY		TYF	PE OF MOVEMENT (IF MIXE	ED, USE DESCR	IPTION OF PACKAGE	S AND GOOD	S FIELD)
NEW YORK, NY		NEW Y	ORK, NY	Y	FCL / FCL				CY	CY
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MA			DECLARED	D BY SHIPPER BUT NO	OT ACKNO	WLEDGED BY TH	E CARRIEF	Example in		
CNTR. NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOM: DECLARATION ON	S H M		DESCRIPTION	N OF GOODS			GROSS WEIGHT	GRO	SS MEASUREME
SEGU5530912 / 1	44893		/	85 PACKAGES	3	/FCL / FCL/	40GP/22	00.000KGS/	22.000	M3 -1.
N/M		85	85 PKG	S USED				2200.000%	GS.	22.000
	PACKAG	GES	HOUSEF	HOLD GOODS						
			EXPRES	SS WAYBILL						
OCEAN FREIGHT PREE	PAID									
	OCE	۵N	- A	ETWO		EXPR		S		
Declared Cargo Value US \$. If Merci		a value, Carrier's limitation o						
FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY: HAIFA				OTO012	FORM NO.	COMMODITY CODE	EXCHANGE R	[O]		ILLS(S) HAVE
CODE TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS	R	ATE	PREPAID		COLLECT		BE	EN SIGNED	
								DA	TE CARGO R	ECEIVED
the first of the second	10.00									
er pra " visit									TE LADEN ON	
8 10 5	9.5	+805	- 3.t						ACE OF BILL(
TSN NO PERSON	To Sure S	ovi i	a to or a			1-1- Co. 21-3		1	AIFA	
		3 m	I TO						TED	



The printed terms and conditions on this Bill are available at its

SIGNED CROWN SHIPPING LTD. AS AGENT OF ONE - OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

05 FEB 2021

, as agent for and on behalf



Shipper Name:

Michal Gerstler

Packing Job Date:

31 Dec 2020

Origin Address:

Israel

Destination Address:

USA

PACKING INVENTORY

No.	Description	Comment	Box Type	Room
į	Screws		Wrapped	
2	Blankets		Wrapped	[
3	Games		Medium Box	
1	Towels		Medium Box	
5	Clothes		Medium Box	
5	Blankets		Wrapped	
7	Lenin		Wrapped	T
}	Office Supplies		Medium Box	
)	Office Supplies		Medium Box	
10	Toys		Large	
11	Clothes		Medium Box	
12	Lenin		Wrapped	
13	Books		Book/Small Box	
14	Books		Book/Small Box	
15	Lenin		Wrapped	
16	Towels	33.30 miles (10.3)	Medium Box	
7	Decorations		Wrapped	
18	Shoes		Medium Box	
19	Clothes		Medium Box	
20	Clothes		Medium Box	
21	Rugs, Large Roll or Pad		Wrapped	
22	Linen		Medium Box	
23	Blankets		Wrapped	
24	Games		Medium Box	
25	Office Supplies		Medium Box	
26	Chair, Arm		Wrapped	
27	Chair, Arm		Wrapped	[

		4
Owner Signature	 Company's Signature	-



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

HOUSE HE CHEL.

28	TV		Wrapped	[
29	TV		Wrapped	
30	Chest		Wrapped	
31	Table		Wrapped	
32	Glassware		Medium Box	
33	Glassware		Medium Box	
34	Glassware		Medium Box	
35	Glassware		Medium Box	
36	Glassware		Medium Box	
37	Glassware		Medium Box	
38	Glassware		Medium Box	
39	Glassware		Medium Box	
40	Glassware		Medium Box	
41	Glassware		Medium Box	
42	Glassware		Medium Box	
43	Glassware		Medium Box	
44	Glassware		Medium Box	
45	Glassware	Fig. 1. Section 1. Sec	Medium Box	
46	Glassware		Medium Box	
47	Glassware		Medium Box	
48	Glassware		Medium Box	
49	Books		Book/Small Box	
50	Books		Book/Small Box	
51	Books		Book/Small Box	
52	Books		Book/Small Box	
53	Books		Book/Small Box	
54	TV	Panasonic S.N - T6oM	Wrapped	
55	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
56	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
57	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
58	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
59	Mattress		Wrapped	
60	Clothes		Medium Box	
61	Chest		Wrapped	

60	Clothes		Medium Box	
61	Chest		Wrapped	
Owner S	Signature	Company's Signature		



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

Лиссина we сахи...

62	Chest	Wrapped	
53	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
54	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
65	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
66	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
57	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
58	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
59	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
70	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
71	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
72	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
73	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
74	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
75	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	
76	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped	[
77	Chair	Wrapped	
78	Pillows	Large	
79	Sofa	Wrapped	
80	Bicycle	Wrapped	
81	Bicycle	Wrapped	
82	Scooter	Wrapped	
83	Scooter	Wrapped	
84	Scooter	Wrapped	
85	Glass Table	Wrapped	

		4
Owner Signature	Company's Signature	5401

ISF Information

ISF Number SV8-74774132850	Reference Number 306174					ISF Type ISF-10	
Importer	porter			Consignee			
Shipment Type 03 - Household Goods/Persona	al Effects				nlle seed of		
			Time Accep 1/26/21 3:4	ted l8:27 AN	M		
Bills of Lading							
Carrier: Mode of Tra	insportation: Vessel, Cor	ntaine	er				
Bill Type	Bill Number					Bill on File	
Straight/Regular/Simple Bill	ONEY HFAA03696900)				No	
Selling Party							
GERSTLER MICHAL							
Street Number: 6							
Street Name: HARAV OYERBA	ACH						
PETAH TIKVA, IL							
Buying Party							
GERSTLER MICHAL							
Street Number: 800							
Street Name: 2ND AVENUE							
NEW YORK, NY 10017, US							
Ship to Party							
GERSTLER MICHAL							
Street Number: 800							
Street Name: 2ND AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10017, US							
(NEW TORK, WT 10017, 00							
Container Stuffing Location							
GERSTLER MICHAL							
Street Number: 6 Street Name: HARAV OYERB	ACH						
PETAH TIKVA, IL	ACH						
Consolidator							
A UNIVERS TRANSIT							
Street Number: 14							
Street Name: HADARIM							
ASHDOD, IL							
Manufacturer							_
GERSTLER MICHAL							
Street Number: 6							
Street Name: HARAV OYERB	ACH						
PETAH TIKVA, IL							
Part Number			Tariff Nu	ımber	Country	of Origin	
			980400		IL		
Consignee							
GERSTLER MICHAL						DUNS/DUNS+4: 39944	1283

DUNS/DUNS+4: 39944283



HEAD OF STAFF FOR AMBASSADOR AT THE PERMANENT MISSION TO THE UNITED NATIONS, NEW YORK

> ראש המטה של השגריר בנציגות הקבע של ישראל לאומות המאוחדות. יורק

STATE OF ISRAEL מדינת ישראל דרכון דיפלומטי DIPLOMATIC PASSPORT

Code of state , arross too

ISK

STATE OF BRAKE JAMES PUPIE



Type / 310 PD/TT

Sumame

GERSTLER

Given name MICHAL

Nationality

ISRAELI

Date of birth / הייד לידה ל

10/09/1984 Sex / I'D Place of birth

ISRAFI

02/12/2020

Authority - LG. Passport at-**JERUSALEM**

Passport No. / 1011 '00 39944283

73/10

שראלית LO. No. / men po

0-6646439-7

Date of expiry / april morps private

במכות - מכונה דרטנים ב -

ירוועלים

PDISRGERSTLER<<MICHAL<<<<<<<<

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Know all men by these presents:
That, Michal Gerstler
(full name of individual, partnership, corporation, sole proprietorship, or limited liability
company & registered EIN/SS#)
doing business as a diplomat
(individual, partnership, corporation, sole proprietorship, or limited liability company)
under the laws of the State/Province of:
i .
residing or having a principal place of business at
New York city
(full company address)

Hereby constitutes and appoints Charles D. Heilpern DBA H&H Customs Clearance Co. / H&H Shipping Co. Inc., its officers, employees, and/or specifically authorized agents, to act for and on its behalf as a true and lawful agent and attorney of the grantor for and in the name, place and stead of said grantor, from this date, in all U.S. Customs and Border Protection (Customs) Districts either in writing, electronically, or by other authorized means, to:

Make, endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any customs entry, withdrawal, declaration, certificate, bill of lading, carnet or any other documents required by law or regulation in connection with the importation, exportation, or transportation, of any merchandise in or through the Customs District shipped or consigned by or to said grantor;

Perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise deliverable to said grantor; to receive any merchandise;

Make endorsements on bills of lading conferring authority to transfer title; make entry or collect drawback; and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement, supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacture, certificate of manufacture and delivery, abstract of manufacturing records, declaration of proprietor on drawback entry, declaration of exporter on drawback entry, or any other affidavit or document required by law or regulation for drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, sworn statement, schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filing in said Customs District or any other customs district;

Sign, seal, and deliver for and as the act of said grantor any bond required by law or regulation in connection with the entry or withdrawal of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with or without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, lading, unlading or navigation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any and all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable laws and regulations, consignee's and owner's declarations provided for in section 485, Tariff Act of 1930, as amended, or affidavits or statements in connection with the entry of merchandise;

Sign and swear to any document and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in

owned or operated by said grantor;	
In witness whereof, the said grantor, Michal Gerstler	
(full name of individual, partnership, corporation, sole proprietorship, or imited liability company)	
caused these presents to be sealed and signed (Signature):	
Typed Name: Michal Gerstler	
Capacity (must be an "Officer of the Company"):	
Witness: myself	
Date: 12/14/2020	

connection with the entering, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of conveyance

If you are the importer of record, payment to the broker will not relieve you of liability for U.S. Customs & Border Protection ("CBP") charges (duties, taxes, or other debts owed CBP) in the event the charges are not paid by the broker. Therefore, if you pay by check, CBP charges may be paid with a separate check payable to the "U.S. Customs and Border Protection" which shall be delivered to CBP by the broker.

Authorize other Customs Brokers duly licensed within the territory to act as grantor's agent; to receive, endorse and collect checks issued for Customs duty refunds in grantor's name drawn on the Treasurer of the United States; if the grantor is a nonresident of the United States, to accept service of process on behalf of the grantor;

And generally to transact Customs business, including filing of claims or protests under section 514 of the Tariff Act of 1930, or pursuant to other laws of the territories, in which said grantor is or may be concerned or interested and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney;

Giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do anything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said grantor could do if present and acting, hereby ratifying and confirming all that the said agent and attorney shall lawfully do by virtue of these presents;

This Power of Attorney to remain in full force and effect until revocation in writing is duly given to and received by H&H Customs Clearance Co. / H&H Shipping Co. Inc. (if the donor of this power of attorney is a partnership, the said power shall in no case have any force or effect in the United States after the expiration of two years from the date of its execution):

Appointment as Forwarding Agent: grantor authorizes the above grantee to act within the territory as lawful agent and sign or endorse export documents (i.e., commercial invoices, bills of lading, insurance certificates, drafts, and any other document) necessary for the completion of an export on grantor's behalf as may be required under law and regulation in the territory and to appoint forwarding agents on grantor's behalf;

Grantor acknowledges receipt of H&H Shipping Co. Inc. / H&H Customs Clearance Co. Terms and Conditions of Service governing all transactions between the Parties.

If the Grantor is a Limited Liability Company, the signatory certifies that he/she has full authority to execute this power on behalf of the Grantor.

POWER OF ATTORNEY - to clear my personal effects shipment through U.S. Customs

Section 141.5, Title 19, United States Code of Federal Regulations requires a Customs House Broker to obtain a valid Power of Attorney before transacting business in the name of his principal (Importer of Records). To expedite clearance of your shipment and to comply with U.S. Customs regulations, please complete the information as requested below (X). KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, (X hereby constitutes and appoints the following Customs House Broker: as a true and lawful agent and attorney of the grantor named above for and in the name, place, And stead of said grantor from this date and in all Customs Districts, and in no other name, to make, endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any entry, withdrawal, declaration, certificate, bill of lading, carnet or other document required by law or regulation in connection with the importation, transportation, or exportation of any merchandise shipped or consigned by or to said grantor; to perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise; to receive any merchandise deliverable to said grantor; To make endorsements on bills of lading conferring authority to transfer title, make entry or collect drawback, and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement, supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacture, certificate of manufacture and delivery, abstract of manufacturing records, declaration of proprietor on drawback entry, declaration of exporter on drawback entry, or any other affidavit or document which may be required by law or regulation for drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, sworn statement, schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filing in any customs district; To sign, seal, and deliver for and as the act of said grantor any bond required by law or regulation in connection with the entry or withdrawal of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with or without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, lading, unlading or navigation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any and all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable Laws and regulations, consignee's and owner's declarations provided for in section 485, Tariff Act of 1930, as amended or affidavits in connection with the entry of merchandise. To sign and swear to any document and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in connection with the entering, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor; And generally to transact at the customshouses in any district, any and all customs business, including making, signing, and filing of protests under section 514 of the Tariff Act of 1930, in which said grantor is or may be concerned or interested and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney, giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do anything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said grantor could do if present and acting, hereby ratifying and confirming all that the said agent and attorney shall lawfully do by virtue of these presents: the foregoing power of __, or until notice of revocation in writing attorney to remain in full force and effect until the day of _, 2_ is duly given to and received by a District Director of Customs. If the donor of this power of attorney is a partnership, the said power shall in no case have any force or effect after the expiration of 2 years from the date of its execution. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said (X) has caused these presents to be signed (X)

WITNESSED BY (X)

TREASURY DEPARTMENT U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE

SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION FOR UNACCOMPANIED PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

1. Owner of Household Goods (Last, first and middle) Gerstler Mid	chal
2. Date of Birth 9/10/1984	3. Citizenship Israeli
4. Passport (Country and Number) Israel -	39944283
5. Social Security No.	6. Resident Alien No.
7. U.S. Address Israel Embassy	10. Employer Israel Embassy
	11. Position with Company Diplomat
8. Foreign Address 6 Harav Oyer bach St	
Petadi-Tikra Israel.	12. Length of Employment 3 years
	13. Nature of Business Diplomat
9. Reason for Moving Employment	
V	14. Name and Telephone of Company Official Who Can Verify Above Information
	Shmulik Shalem - 347-539-1890
15. Name and Address of Freight Forwarders	
Packers and Shipping Agents	
16. Shipment Itinerary	
(specify place of loading and intermediate ports)	
17. Certification I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and co	mplete
☐ A. Authorized Agent (from facts obtained from the importer)	
☐ B. Importer	
Signature	Date 12/14/20
	1 1



DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY U.S. Customs and Border Protection

OMB APPROVAL NO. 1651-0014 EXPIRES: 11-30-2022 ESTIMATED BURDEN: 45 MIN.

DECLARATION FOR FREE ENTRY OF UNACCOMPANIED ARTICLES

19 CFR 148.6, 148.52, 148.53, 148.77

Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: An agency may not conduct or sponsor an information collection and a person is not required to respond to this information unless it displays a current valid OMB control number and an expiration date. The control number for this collection is 1651-0014. The estimated average time to complete this application is 45 minutes. The obligation to respond to this information collection is mandatory to obtain benefits. If you have any comments regarding the burden estimate you can write to CBP PRA Officer, U.S. Customs and Border Protection, Office of Regulations and Rulings, 10th floor, 90K Street NE., Washington DC 20229-1177.

PART I — TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY OF ARTICLES (Please consult with the CBP official for additional information or

U.S. Customs and Border Protection, Office of Regulations and Rulings, 10th floor, 90	K Street NE., Washington DC 20229-1177.				
PART I - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENT assistance. REMEMBERAll of your statements are subject to verification	TRY OF ARTICLES (Please consult with the CBP official for additional information or it. False declarations or failure to declare articles could result in penalties.)				
1. IMPORTER'S NAME (Last, first and middle initial)	2. IMPORTER'S DATE OF BIRTH 3. IMPORTER'S DATE OF ARRIVAL				
4. IMPORTER'S U.S. ADDRESS	5. IMPORTER'S PORT OF ARRIVAL				
Israel Embassy	6. NAME OF ARRIVING VESSEL CARRIER AND FLIGHT/TRAIN				
7. NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANYING HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (wife, husba	and, minor children, etc.)				
Eytan, Ido, Youatan, Yarder					
8. THE ARTICLES FOR WHICH FREE ENTRY IS CLAIMED BELONG TO ME AND/OR MY FAMILY AND WERE IMPORTED A. DATE B. NAM	ME OF VESSEL/CARRIER C. FROM (Country) D. B/L OR AWB OR I.T. NO. ISCACI				
E. NUMBER AND KINDS OF CONTAINERS F. MAR	RKS AND NUMBERS				
PART II - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS EXCEPT U.S. PERS	The second secon				
9. RESIDENCY ("X" appropriate box) I declare that my place of residence abroad is was	A. NAME OF COUNTRY B. LENGTH OF TIME 26 Yr. 4 Mo.				
I declare that my place of residence abroad is was C. RESIDENCY STATUS UPON MY/OUR ARRIVAL ("X" One)	Israel 36 Yr. 4 Mo.				
Proceedings of the contract of	igrating to the U.S.				
	e undersigned further declare that ("X" all applicable items and submit packing list):				
A. Applicable to RESIDENT and NONRESIDENT	C. Applicable to NONRESIDENT ONLY				
 (1) All household effects acquired abroad for which free entry is soug were used abroad for at least one year by me or my family in a household of which I or my family was a resident member during period of use, and are not intended for any other person or for sal (9804.00.05, HTSUSA) (2) All instruments, implements, or tools of trade, occupation or empl and all professional books for which free entry is sought were take abroad by me or for my account or I am an emigrant who owned sused them abroad. (9804.00.10,9804.00.15, HTSUSA) 	were used abroad for at least one year by me or my family in a household of which I or my family was a resident member during such period of use, and are not intended for any other person or for sale. (9804.00.05, HTSUSA) loyment, (2) Any vehicles, trailers, bicycles or other means of conveyance being imported are for the transport of me and my family and such				
B. Applicable to RESIDENT ONLY					
All personal effects for which free entry is sought were taken abroad by me or for my account. (9804.00.45, HTSUSA)					
PART III - TO BE COMPLETED BY U.S. PERSONNEL AND EVACUEE	SONLY				
were in direct personal possession of the importer, or of a member of the into the United States because of the termination of assignment to exter station outside the United States and the CBP Territory of the United States United States; and that they are not imported for sale or for the account Free entry for these effects is claimed under Subheading No. 9805.00.50,	ersonal and household effects for which free entry is claimed, hereby certify that they importer's family residing with the importer, while abroad, and that they were imported inded duty (as defined in section 148.74(d) of the Customs Regulations) at a post or ates, or because of Government orders or instructions evacuating the importer to the of any other person and that they do not include any alcoholic beverages or cigars. Harmonized Tariff Schedule of the United States. OF THE IMPORTER'S TRAVEL ORDERS IS ATTACHED AND THE ORDERS WERE ISSUED ON:				
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE El requirements and must be specifically declared herein. Please check all appropried to the complete specific all spec	NTRY OF ARTICLES (Certain articles may be subject to duty and/or other pplicable items and list them separately in item D on the reverse.)				
A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacuees, Residents and Non-Residents	B. For Residents and Non-Residents ONLY				
(1) Articles for the account of other person. (2) Articles for sale or commercial use.	(7) Foreign household effects acquired abroad and used less than one year.				
(3) Firearms and/or ammunition. (4) Alcoholic articles of all types or tobacco products.	C. For Resident ONLY				
(5) Fruits, plants, seeds, (6) Fish, wildlife, animal	(9) Personal effects acquired abroad. (10) Foreign made articles acquired in the United States and taken abroad on				
meats, or birds. products thereof.	this trip or acquired abroad on another trip that was previously declared to CBP (11) Articles taken abroad for which alterations or repairs were performed abroad.				
	The contract and the mineral and a serious of tepails were performed abroad.				

(1) ITEM NUMBERS CHECKED IN PART (IV. A., B., C. PART V — CARRIER'S CERTIFICATE AND RELEASE ORDER The underligned control in the control of the studied described in PART I, 8, must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1, the novered or controlling ordering orderi	D. LIST OF ARTICLES					
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	CHECKED IN PART	(2) DESCRIP	TION OF MERCHANDISE	COST OF	TRIP: State where in the U.S. the foreign merchandise was acquired or when and where it was	
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	***	2 - 12 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH			
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE					No.	
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	er-ammunik - and -					
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE		9 8				
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE			unusuus as			
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	Comment of the state of the sta		and the second s			
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE					9.1	
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	A STANDARD COMPANY SURVEY COMPANY		A Character and the Committee			
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE		 				
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE			The state of the s			
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
The undersigned carrier, to whom of upon whose order the articles described in PART I, 8., must be released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I, 1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person with phase actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE					20 TO 10 TO	
1., is the owner or consignee of such articles within the purview of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930. In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent" (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE				The North World	and the second s	
In accordance with provisions of section 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930, authority is hereby given to release the articles to such consignee. 1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Sign Date PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent" (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under allower of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	The undersigned carrier, to 1., is the owner or consign	whom of upon whee of such articles	ose order the articles describ within the purview of section	ped in PART I, 8., must be 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930	e released, hereby certifies that the person named in Part I,	
1. NAME OF CARRIER 2. SIGNATURE OF AGENT (Print and sign) Print Date Sign PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY , the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent" (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE 1. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE 1. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 4. Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE						
Sign PART VI CERTIFICATION TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent" (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE				Print	- Constitution of the cons	
I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and complete. 1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent" (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE				Sign	Date	
1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent" (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	PART VI - CERTIFICATION	ON TO BE COMPL	ETED BY ALL PERSONS S	EEKING FREE ENTRY		
A. Authorized Agent* (From facts obtained from the importer) B. Importer 2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII - CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE		that this declaration	n is correct and complete.		A STATE OF THE STA	
2. SIGNATURE (Sign in ink) 3. DATE *An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE		* (From facts obtain	ned from the importer)	B. Importer		
*An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33) PART VII - CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE		100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100	11 ,		13. DATE / /	
*An Authorized Agent is defined as a person who has actual knowledge of the facts and who is specifically empowered under a power of attorney to execute this declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.39) PART VII - CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE		•	11/		12/11/	
PART VII - CBP USE ONLY 1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL (Sign in ink) 2. DATE	*An Authorized Agent is de	fined as a person w	ino/has/actual knowledge of	the facts and who is spec		
			Yesterna			
			1. SIGNATURE OF GBP (OF FICIAL (SIGN IN INK)	Z. DATE	